QD-1397 Rev 2019-04-30 © 2026 CSA Group.  All rights reserved. Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 80278582 Master Contract: 306344
Project: 80278582 Date Issued: 2026-05-13
Issued to: SMART GÜNEŞ ENERJİSİ
TEKNOLOJİLERİ ARAŞTIRMA
GELİŞTİRME ÜRETİM SANAYİ
VE TİC. A,Ş

Model Type
Open Circuit
Voltage
 (V)
Short
Circuit
Current (A)
Maximum
power voltage
(V)
Maximum
power current
(A)
Maximum Power
(Watts)
SS610L8GFH-22/WNH 48.59 15.50 42.25 14.44 610
SS615L8GFH-22/WNH 48.71 15.59 42.33 14.53 615
SS620L8GFH-22/WNH 48.82 15.68 42.41 14.62 620
SS625L8GFH-22/WNH 48.94 15.77 42.49 14.71 625
SS630L8GFH-22/WNH 49.05 15.86 42.57 14.80 630
SS635L8GFH-22/WNH 49.16 15.95 42.65 14.89 635
SS555L8GFH-20/UNH 44.16 15.52 38.39 14.46 555
SS560L8GFH-20/UNH 44.30 15.61 38.49 14.55 560
SS565L8GFH-20/UNH 44.44 15.70 38.60 14.64 565
SS570L8GFH-20/UNH 44.58 15.79 38.70 14.73 570
SS575L8GFH-20/UNH 44.71 15.88 38.80 14.82 575
SS500L8GFH-18/VNH 39.74 15.54 34.54 14.48 500
SS505L8GFH-18/VNH 39.90 15.63 34.67 14.57 505
SS510L8GFH-18/VNH 40.06 15.72 34.79 14.66 510
SS515L8GFH-18/VNH 40.23 15.81 34.92 14.75 515
SS520L8GFH-18/VNH 40.39 15.90 35.05 14.84 520
PM610L8GFH-22/WNH 48.59 15.50 42.25 14.44 610
PM 615L8GFH-22/WNH 48.71 15.59 42.33 14.53 615
PM 620L8GFH-22/WNH 48.82 15.68 42.41 14.62 620
PM 625L8GFH-22/WNH 48.94 15.77 42.49 14.71 625